Supreme Cycle Company
48/2, YUSUF SARAI MARKET, SRI AUROBINDO MARG
OPP. GREEN PARK GURUDWARA
NEW DELHI, Delhi - 110016

1 BICYCLE RALEIGH X90  
21sp Tourney

8712 1.00 PCS 13,839.29 13,839.29 12.00 1,660.71 15,500.00

Total 1.00 PCS 13,839.29 1,660.71 15,500.00

Total in words

FIFTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED RUPEES ONLY

Bank Details

Name HDFC Bank

Pay using UPI

Branch GREEN PARK EXTN. NEW DELHI

Acc. Name Supreme cycle company

Acc. Number 05862000003859

IFSC HDFC0001664

UPI ID 9811338850@PAYTM

Terms and Conditions

Free service is ONLY in the first three months of purchase.